
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

55 

7 

11 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Marten TEPPAN 

Alo HINTSER 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:53.557 

4:02.321 

4:05.364 

4:14.509 

4th Last Tm 

56.117 

58.231 

59.836 

1:08.320 

3rd Last Tm 

55.007 

57.443 

1:04.250 

1:00.210 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.158 

1:03.776 

57.926 

1:00.410 

Last Tm 

55.443 

57.883 

58.070 

1:00.267 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.06.2016 13:06:13 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:26:13 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

89 

5 

68 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Jüri AZAROV 

Rain LELLEP 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:57.946 

4:07.510 

4:11.685 

4:13.307 

4th Last Tm 

57.379 

59.687 

1:01.132 

1:07.932 

3rd Last Tm 

56.421 

58.713 

59.997 

1:00.307 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.811 

1:04.944 

1:05.167 

1:00.219 

Last Tm 

56.540 

59.083 

1:00.131 

59.524 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Jokker 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.06.2016 13:06:25 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:31:30 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

88 

77 

33 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Ruve VESKI 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 120 

BMW M3 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:56.116 

4:00.444 

4:08.700 

4:23.794 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.359 

57.319 

59.329 

1:08.368 

3rd Last Tm 

55.770 

1:04.599 

58.051 

58.722 

2nd Last Tm 

56.457 

57.119 

1:07.854 

1:10.140 

Last Tm 

55.646 

56.726 

58.262 

1:01.347 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Jokker 

1 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:36:41 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 10:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

3 

4 

2 

88 

55 

7 

89 

77 

5 

68 

11 

33 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Ruve VESKI 
Marten TEPPAN 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Simo VIILAS 

Total Tm 

3:53.557 
3:56.116 
3:57.946 
4:00.444 
4:02.321 
4:05.364 
4:07.510 
4:08.700 
4:11.685 
4:13.307 
4:14.509 
4:23.794 

Diff 

2.559 

4.389 

6.887 

8.764 

11.807 

13.953 

15.143 

18.128 

19.750 

20.952 

30.237 

R1.  

4  [3:53.557] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:02.321] 

4  [4:05.364] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:14.509] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:57.946] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:07.510] 

- 

4  [4:11.685] 

4  [4:13.307] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:56.116] 

- 

4  [4:00.444] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:08.700] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:23.794] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

3 

4 

2 

88 

55 

7 

89 

77 

5 

68 

11 

33 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Ruve VESKI 
Marten TEPPAN 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Simo VIILAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:53.557 
3:56.116 
3:57.946 
4:00.444 
4:02.321 
4:05.364 
4:07.510 
4:08.700 
4:11.685 
4:13.307 
4:14.509 
4:23.794 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

33 

68 

11 

Name 

Rain LELLEP 

Simo VIILAS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2106 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

SK Villu 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:07.052 

4:07.410 

4:10.640 

6:06.424 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.498 

1:07.676 

1:07.663 

1:02.408 

3rd Last Tm 

58.582 

57.989 

59.598 

59.729 

2nd Last Tm 

58.289 

57.586 

58.822 

59.619 

Last Tm 

1:04.663 

59.175 

58.723 

59.376 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

No Jokker ! + 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:44:34 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

7 

55 

89 

77 

Name 

Alo HINTSER 

Marten TEPPAN 

Jüri AZAROV 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

Opel Ascona 

BMW M3 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Elea Racing 

Erki Sport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:03.871 

4:16.541 

4:47.447 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

1:06.289 

58.409 

59.713 

3rd Last Tm 

56.779 

57.430 

1:05.132 

2nd Last Tm 

57.523 

1:02.512 

57.791 

Last Tm 

58.158 

1:13.176 

59.783 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

+ 30; +10 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:50:25 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

4 

2 

88 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 120 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:52.114 

3:55.283 

3:56.456 

4:34.310 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.551 

55.663 

57.603 

1:11.290 

3rd Last Tm 

54.722 

56.561 

1:02.165 

55.738 

2nd Last Tm 

55.066 

56.486 

55.695 

55.439 

Last Tm 

55.044 

1:01.826 

56.281 

56.991 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

False start + 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:55:47 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 11:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

No. 

3 

4 

2 

7 

5 

33 

68 

55 

88 

89 

11 

77 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Alo HINTSER 
Rain LELLEP 
Simo VIILAS 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Marten TEPPAN 
Ruve VESKI 
Jüri AZAROV 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Total Tm 

3:52.114 
3:55.283 
3:56.456 
4:03.871 
4:07.052 
4:07.410 
4:10.640 
4:16.541 
4:34.310 
4:47.447 
6:06.424 

Diff 

3.169 

4.342 

11.757 

14.938 

15.296 

18.526 

24.427 

42.196 

55.333 

2:14.310 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:07.052] 

4  [4:07.410] 

4  [4:10.640] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [6:06.424] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:03.871] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:16.541] 

- 

4  [4:47.447] 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

4  [3:52.114] 

4  [3:55.283] 

4  [3:56.456] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:34.310] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

3 

4 

2 

7 

55 

88 

5 

68 

89 

33 

11 

77 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Alo HINTSER 
Marten TEPPAN 
Ruve VESKI 
Rain LELLEP 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Jüri AZAROV 
Simo VIILAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:53.557 
3:56.116 
3:57.946 
4:05.364 
4:02.321 
4:00.444 
4:11.685 
4:13.307 
4:07.510 
4:23.794 
4:14.509 
4:08.700 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
38 
39 
40 
35 
34 
37 
32 
33 
36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:52.114 
3:55.283 
3:56.456 
4:03.871 
4:16.541 
4:34.310 
4:07.052 
4:10.640 
4:47.447 
4:07.410 
6:06.424 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
36 
35 
39 
37 
34 
38 
33 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
90 
84 
78 
75 
75 
74 
71 
71 
70 
66 
36 

Championship Points 

50 
45 
42 
38 
39 
40 
35 
34 
37 
32 
33 
36 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

88 

89 

11 

77 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Jüri AZAROV 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

BMW 120 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2101 

BMW M3 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Erki Sport 

SK Villu 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:03.260 

4:07.833 

4:23.392 

4:30.526 

4th Last Tm 

57.708 

1:00.031 

1:11.068 

1:02.093 

3rd Last Tm 

57.718 

57.693 

1:02.595 

1:04.673 

2nd Last Tm 

59.068 

58.764 

1:01.404 

1:06.300 

Last Tm 

1:04.113 

1:06.550 

1:02.900 

1:12.373 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:41:45 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

55 

5 

33 

68 

Name 

Marten TEPPAN 

Rain LELLEP 

Simo VIILAS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW Compact 

Lada 2106 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:02.113 

4:09.843 

4:11.175 

4:19.132 

4th Last Tm 

58.710 

1:01.331 

1:08.829 

1:10.467 

3rd Last Tm 

57.399 

59.228 

59.300 

1:01.349 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.917 

59.003 

58.506 

1:01.233 

Last Tm 

57.496 

1:05.317 

59.443 

1:00.982 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

4 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:47:08 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

2 

3 

7 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:59.163 

4:01.215 

4:01.891 

4:05.970 

4th Last Tm 

56.561 

58.788 

1:03.547 

1:06.718 

3rd Last Tm 

57.607 

57.852 

56.254 

58.148 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.347 

56.227 

57.555 

57.361 

Last Tm 

57.145 

1:03.695 

59.794 

58.751 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Jokker 

3 

4 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:52:31 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 13:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

4 

2 

3 

55 

88 

7 

89 

5 

33 

68 

11 

77 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Marten TEPPAN 
Ruve VESKI 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Rain LELLEP 
Simo VIILAS 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Total Tm 

3:59.163 
4:01.215 
4:01.891 
4:02.113 
4:03.260 
4:05.970 
4:07.833 
4:09.843 
4:11.175 
4:19.132 
4:23.392 
4:30.526 

Diff 

2.052 

2.728 

2.950 

4.097 

6.807 

8.670 

10.680 

12.012 

19.969 

24.229 

31.363 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:03.260] 

- 

4  [4:07.833] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:23.392] 

4  [4:30.526] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:02.113] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:09.843] 

4  [4:11.175] 

4  [4:19.132] 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:59.163] 

4  [4:01.215] 

4  [4:01.891] 

- 

- 

4  [4:05.970] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

3 

4 

2 

7 

55 

88 

5 

89 

33 

11 

77 

68 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Alo HINTSER 
Marten TEPPAN 
Ruve VESKI 
Rain LELLEP 
Jüri AZAROV 
Simo VIILAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Kristjan OJASTE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:53.557 
3:56.116 
3:57.946 
4:05.364 
4:02.321 
4:00.444 
4:11.685 
4:07.510 
4:23.794 
4:14.509 
4:08.700 
4:13.307 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
38 
39 
40 
35 
37 
32 
33 
36 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:52.114 
3:55.283 
3:56.456 
4:03.871 
4:16.541 
4:34.310 
4:07.052 
4:47.447 
4:07.410 
6:06.424 

4:10.640 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
36 
35 
39 
34 
38 
33 

DNS 
37 

M3. Total Tm 

4:01.891 
3:59.163 
4:01.215 
4:05.970 
4:02.113 
4:03.260 
4:09.843 
4:07.833 
4:11.175 
4:23.392 
4:30.526 
4:19.132 

M3.  

42 
50 
45 
38 
40 
39 
36 
37 
35 
33 
32 
34 

Total points 

142 
140 
129 
116 
115 
114 
110 
108 
105 
99 
68 

105 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
0 

Printed: 20.06.2016 13:08:07 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

55 

33 

11 

5 

2 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Marten TEPPAN 

Simo VIILAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Rain LELLEP 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

BMW 320 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

5:44.632 

5:54.926 

6:00.341 

6:12.921 

3:08.279 

1:32.195 

4th Last Tm 

55.045 

56.947 

1:03.878 

59.413 

3rd Last Tm 

55.045 

56.947 

1:03.878 

59.413 

1:06.892 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.554 

1:02.745 

58.160 

1:01.000 

57.777 

Last Tm 

55.678 

58.380 

58.936 

1:00.224 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

5 

6 

4 

2 

Jokker 

5 

5 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:07:52 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

88 

4 

7 

77 

89 

68 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Alo HINTSER 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW M3 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Yellow Racing 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:48.529 

5:53.549 

5:59.923 

6:01.801 

6:16.851 

6:31.063 

4th Last Tm 

59.213 

1:01.353 

58.668 

57.748 

1:05.749 

1:03.971 

3rd Last Tm 

56.213 

1:01.353 

58.668 

57.748 

1:05.749 

1:03.971 

2nd Last Tm 

56.115 

1:03.762 

58.008 

58.279 

59.658 

1:03.965 

Last Tm 

56.464 

57.170 

58.503 

57.414 

1:10.708 

1:05.424 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

6 

4 

5 

Jokker 

3 

5 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:19:29 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

3 

88 

4 

55 

33 

7 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Ruve VESKI 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Marten TEPPAN 

Simo VIILAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 120 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:59.494 

6:05.629 

6:10.041 

6:10.881 

6:20.249 

6:25.686 

4th Last Tm 

57.937 

58.332 

1:05.838 

58.369 

1:02.093 

1:00.867 

3rd Last Tm 

57.937 

58.332 

1:05.838 

58.369 

1:02.093 

1:00.867 

2nd Last Tm 

57.702 

1:04.950 

58.726 

59.442 

1:00.825 

59.993 

Last Tm 

1:03.857 

58.829 

58.907 

58.687 

1:03.189 

1:07.665 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

Jokker 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Worning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:27:04 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 14:45 


